
TRANSBAY JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY
WEBCOR/OBAYASHI, JOINT VENTURE, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER/GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Plan Holder List:  TG03 - Buttress, Shoring & Excavation

First Name Last Name Company Name Email Work Phone Fax Address1 Address2 City State Zip
1 Richard Reveles Advanced Geosolution rreveles@advgeosolutions.com 310-796-9000 310-796-9001 2425 Colorado Ave Suite 310 Santa Monica California 90404
2 Amber Cancellier Alcala Co., Inc acancellier@alcala.com 858-550-2011 858-550-2080 10788 Roselle Street Suite. 101 San Diego California 92121
3 Northern California MBEC ASIAN, Inc. info@asianinc.org 415-928-5910 415-921-0182 1167 Mission Street 4th Floor San Francisco California 94103
4 Amy Winford AVAR-SAS aw@avar-sas.com 510-354-2000 510-354-2010 47375 Fremont Blvd Fremont California 94538
5 John Foote Balfour Beatty Infrastructure., Inc jfoote@bbiius.com 707-427-8900 707-427-8901 2333 Courage Drive Suite C Fairfield California 94533
6 Plan Room Bayview Builders Exchange yoiandas.mcc@att.net 415-824-9791 415-824-2709 3450 3rd Street Building 4A San Francisco California 94124
7 PLAN ROOM Business Development Inc wrdbetty55@yahoo.com 510-874-7877 510-832-2829 1330 Broadway Suite 728 Oakland California 94612
8 Bill Dennis Business Development Inc. wdennisjr@busdevelopinc.org 415-671-2150 415-671-2156 1485 Bayshore Blvd Suite 210 San Francisco California 94124
9 Jean Carder Canam Steel Corporation jean.carder@canam.ws 301-874-6220 301-874-5075 4010 Clay Street Point of Rocks Maryland 21777

10 Arjaye Wroten Conco Cement planroom@theconcocompanies.com 925-685-6799 925-685-6851 5141 Commercial Circle Concord California 94520
11 Clifton G Coran Condon-Johnson & Associates ccoran@condon-johnson.com 510-636-2100 510-568-9316 480 Roland Way Suite 200 Oakland California 94621
12 Dave Bolton DBM Contractors dbolton@dbmcm.com 831-464-3929 831-464-8093 1840 42st Avenue Suite 102 Capitola California 95010
13 Andres Melgoza Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. andres.melgoza@drilltechdrilling.com 925-978-2060 925-978-2063 2200 Wymore Way Antioch California 94509
14 Linda Boolen F.D.Thomas, Inc linda@fdthomas.com 916-379-0010 916-379-0030 4 Wayne Ct, Bldg. 9 Sacramento California 95829
15 Melissa Tate Foundation Constructors, Inc. mtate@foundationpile.com 925-754-6633 925-625-5783 81 Big Break Road Oakley California 94561
16 Linda Brain Gordon N. Ball Inc lbrain@ballconco.com 925-838-5675 925-838-5915 333 Camille Avenue Alamo California 94507
17 Barbara Jacob Granite / CJA / NCC Joint Venture barbara.jacob@gcinc.com 408-327-7013 408-327-7090 715 Comstock Street Santa Clara California 95054
18 Gina Clemens Harris Salinas Rebar Inc gclemens@harrisrebar.com 925-373-0733 925-724-0106 355 South Vasco Road Livermore California 94550
19 Catherine Miller Jacobs Associates miller@jacobssf.com 415-434-1822 415-956-8502 465 California Street Suite 1000 San Francisco California 94104
20 Shanit Beitpoulice Jonas and Associates Inc. shanitb@jonasinc.com 925-374-0020 925-374-0021 1350 Arnold Drive Suite 202 Martinez California 94553
21 Scott Snyder Jonas and Associates Inc. ssnyder@jonasinc.com 619-684-1162 619-684-1165 8885 Rio San Diego Drive Suite 227 San Diego California 92108
22 Peter Bekey KCA Engineers, Inc. pbekey@kcaengineers.com 415-546-7111 415-546-9472 318 Brannan Street San Francisco California 94107
23 Charles M. Gardner Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. charles.gardner@kiewit.com 707-439-7417 707-439-7301 4650 Business Center Drive Fairfield California 94534
24 Dan Schrager L.B.Foster Company dschrager@lbfosterco.com 510-471-9840 510-471-9847 32970 Alvardo-Niles Suite # 736 Union City California 94587
25 Robin Cheng Layne GeoConstruction rscheng@laynegeo.com 949-955-1122 949-955-1132 27002 Vista Terrace Lake Forest California 92630
26 Eric Machado Machado Brothers, Inc. machadobrothers@msn.com 707-763-7715 707-763-7713 1005 Spring Hill Road Petaluma California 94952
27 Briana Harvey Malcolm Drilling Co., Inc bharvey@malcolmdrilling.com 510-780-9181 510-780-9177 3503 Breakwater Ct Hayward California 94545
28 Rhonda Buckles Malcolm Drilling Co., Inc rbuckles@malcolmdrilling.com 253-395-3300 253-395-3312 8701 S.192nd Street Kent Washington 98031
29 Adrianna Cruz McGraw Hill xochilth_cruz@mcgraw-hill.com 714-634-4286 714-634-4286 1475 S State College Blvd Suite 112 Anaheim California 92806
30 Marvis Sutton McGraw-Hill / Dodge - Daily Pacific Bldrs mavis_sutton@mcgraw-hill.com 925-833-9750 925-833-9754 11875 Dublin Blvd, Suite A-118 Dublin California 94568
31 Lois Valeske Municon Consultants lois@municon.net 415-641-2570 415-282-4097 1300 22nd Street Suite A San Francisco California 94107-3434
32 Ashley Farkas Nicholson Construction Co. AFarkas@NicholsonConstruction.com 412-677-2289 412-221-3127 12 McClane Street Cuddy Pennsylvania 15031
33 Keith Donahue Pacific States Environmental Contractors, Inc. kdonahue@pacificstates.net 925-361-1430 925-803-4334 11555 Dublin Blvd. Dublin California 94568
34 Andrea Nettles Peninsula Builders Exchange support@constructionplans.org 650-591-4486 650-591-8108 735 Industrial Road San Carlos California 94070
35 Maria Mares Proven Management, Inc maria@provenmanagement.com 415-421-9500 415-421-9600 712 Sansome Street San Francisco California 94111
36 Kristina Hammer Rain for Rent khammer@rainforrent.com 925-250-3722 925-679-2839 5301 Live Oak Avenue Oakley California 94561
37 Heidi Hassan Raito Inc hhassan@raitoinc.com 510-346-9840 510-346-9841 1660 Factor Avenue San Leandro California 94577
38 Erin Lynch Sacramento Builders Exchange erin@sacregionbx.com 916-442-8991 916-446-3317 1131 T Street Sacramento California 95814
39 Deanna Johnson San Francisco Builders Exchange deanna@bxofsf.com 415-282-8220 415-821-0363 850 South Van Ness Ave San Francisco California 94110
40 Kanani Fonseca Santa Clara Builders Exchange plans@bxscco.com 408-727-4000 408-727-2779 400 Reed Street Santa Clara California 95050
41 Claus Ludwig Schnabel Foundation Company claus@schnabel.com 925-947-1881 925-947-0418 3075 Citrus Circle # 150 Walnut Creek California 94598
42 Harald Ludwig Schnabel Foundation Company harald@schnabel.com 301-657-3060 301-657-4080 5210 River Road Bethesda Maryland 20816
43 Dina Pham Schuff Steel Company - Northern CA dina.pham@schuff.com 510-835-5035 510-835-5040 1300 Clay Street Suite 800 Oakland California 94612
44 Travis Shields Shields Electrical Services info@shieldselectrical.com 415-643-7000 415-643-7002 1003 Tennessee Street San Francisco California 94107
45 Rich Zito Shimmick / Skanska / Trayloy - A Joint Venture rzito@shimmick.com 510-777-5000 510-777-5099 8201 Edgewater Drive Suite 202 Oakland California 94621
46 Jessica Ganem Shimmick Construction jganem@shimmick.com 510-777-5000 510-777-5099 8201 Edgewater Drive Suite 202 Oakland California 94621
47 Jessica Sainez Silverado Contractors, Inc jessica@silveradocontractors.com 510-658-9960 510-658-9961 2855 Mandela Parkway 2nd Floor Oakland California 94608
48 Cindy Hiebert Skanska USA Civil West CA cindy.hiebert@skanska.com 951-368-6411 951-788-2449 1995 Agua Mansa Road Riverside California 92509
49 Art Dell SOHA Engineers odell@soha.com 415-989-9900 415 989 9909 48 Colins P. Kelly Jr. St San Francisco California 94107
50 Colleen Donlon Springline Incorporated colleen.springline@gmail.com 415-725-0087 415-864-3295 444 14th Street San Francisco California 94103
51 Loren Johnson St.Francis Electric Inc estimating@sfe-inc.com 510-639-0639 510-639-4655 975 Carden Street San Leandro California 94577
52 Tricia Banuelos Steiny & Company, Inc tbanuelos@steinyco.com 707-534-5930 707-552-7705 27 Sheridan Street Vallejo California 94590
53 Peter Kockelman Summit Steel Works, Corporation pkockelman@summitsteelworks.com 650-903-3546 650-903-3550 790 Yuba Drive Mountain View California 94041
54 Dave Giles Terrfirma Earth Technoloigies Ltd dave.giles@tfearth.com 281-720-1212 281-720-1222 11603 Windfern Road Houston Texas 77064
55 Ciroos Liaghat Terrfirma Earth Technoloigies Ltd cirooa.liaghat@tfearth.com 408-348-1866 408-890-4729 6904 Villagewood Way San Jose California 95120
56 Jennifer Tarvis Traylor Bros., Inc jtarvis@traylor.com 562-264-2500 562-264-2525 3050 E. Airport Way Long Beach California 90806
57 Gerald Brown Tutor-Saliba Corporation anna.castillo@tutorsaliba.com 818-362-8391 818-364-8030 15901 Olden Street Sylmar California 91342
58 Fabio Liscidini Underpinning Foundation Skanska fabio.liscidini@skanska.com 718-786-6557 718-786-6981 46-36 54th Road Maspeth New York 11378
59 Glenn Sweesy W.C. Maloney Inc. glenn@wcmaloney.com 209-942-1129 209-942-2579 4020 Newton Road Stockton California 95205
60 Sheena Shirley Walsh Construction Company sheena@brosamer.com 219-326-3978 219-324-2116 1777 Oakland Blvd Suite # 300 Walnuut Creek California 94596
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